
 Anchorage Yacht Club 
Thursday Night Race for Fun 

2009 Overall Results 
Division=1 (SPIN A) 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16 
1 40326 American Dream Wecker 129 Tartan Ten 8 1  7*DNC 1  1  3*  2*  7*DNC 7*DNC 2*  1  1  1  3*  2  
2 358 Madcap Hoskins 147 J30 9 2*  1  7*DNC 7*DNC 2*  7*DNC 1  1  1  3*  2  7*DNC 2  1  
3 USA6 Whaat's Up Herer 93 J-100 18 4  4  7*DNC 7*DNC 7*DNC 1  2  2  7*DNC 4  5*  7*DNC 1  7*DNC 
4 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 114 Yamaha 36 19 7*DNC 3  4 DNF 2  1  7*DNC 3  7*DNC 7*DNC 2  6*  7*DNC 4  7*DNC 
5 31272 Sirius Wagner 162 Ericson 35-II 22 3  2  2  7*DNC 4  7*DNC 7*DNC 7*DNC 3  7*DNF 4  7*DNS 5*  4  
6 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 123 C&C 35 Mark 3 29 7*DNC 7*DNC 7*DNC 7*DNC 5  3  7*DNC 7*DNC 7*DNC 5  3  4 DNF 6  3  

Division=2 (JAM A) 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16 
1 2 Accord Smith 132 Peterson 37 7 1*  6*DNC 6*DNC 1*  1*  6*DNC 1  1  1  6*DNC 1  1  1  1  
2 41058 Mirage TK 123 Beneteau First 375 13 6*DNC 1  2  5*  3*  1  2  2  2  4*  5*  3*  3  5*  
3 40330 Elan Anwar 135 Elite 37 13 2*  2  1  3*  2  2  3*  6*DNC 3*  3*  3*  2  2  2  
4 51720 Intuition Dick 135 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 19 4*  6*DNC 3  4*  4*  3  6*DNC 3  4*  1  2  4  5*  3  
5 428 Cetacea Lazerow 123 Hunter 376 22 3  3  5*DNF 2  5*  5*DNF 6*DNC 6*DNC 6*DNF 2  4  6*DNC 4  4  

Division=3 (SPIN B) 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16
1 32163 Knot Home Strzelewicz 180 Irwin 30 8 2*  3*  2*  3*  1  1  5*  6*DNC 2  1  1  1  1  6*DNC 
2 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 11 3*  2  3*  4*  6*DNC 6*DNC 1  1  1  3*  3  2  6*DNC 1  
3 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 15 1  4*  6*DNC 2  3*  2  2  6*DNC 6*DNC 2  4*  3*  3  3  
4 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 16 4*  5*  4*  6*DNC 2  4*  3  2  3  4*  2  4*  2  2  
5 3692 Fast Market Chikos 168 J 24 18 6*DNC 1  1  1  4  3  4  6*DNC 6*DNC 5*  6*DNC 6*DNC 6*DNC 4  

 



Division=4 (JAM B) 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16
1 52254 Ariel Cullnan 186 Pearson 31-2 7 10*DNC 1*  1*  1*  1  1  1  1  2*  1  10*DNC 1  1  2*  
2 1474 Liquid Ice Narvaez 180 Capri 25 14 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 5*  2  6*  2  1  2  4  10*DNS 2  1  
3 4230 Miller Time Miller 180 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 18 1  2  7*DNF 3  3  10*DNC 2  4*  3  4*  5*  5*DNF 5*  4  
4 26275 Java Jones 210 C&C 27 MK 3 18 2  3*  3  2  2  4*  8*  5*  4*  3  10*DNC 10*DNC 3  3  
5 16721 Moxie Silverman 192 Irwin Competition 30 23 10*DNC 10*DNC 2  4  4  3  3  3  10*DNS 5*  10*DNC 5*DNF 4  5*  
6 2330 Tigress Majewski 150 Dufour Classic 36 38 10*DNC 4  10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 5  5  10*DNC 10*DNC 7  1  10*DNC 10 DNC 6  
7 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 153 Ericson 3410 44 10*DNC 6  7 DNF 10*DNC 10*DNC 6  7  10*DNC 10*DNC 6  2  10*DNC 10*DNC 10 DNC 
8 9 9 Lives II Seaverns 198 Hunter 30 49 3  5  7 DNF 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 4  10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 
9 NONE Avanti Milejcyzk 210 Columbia 9.6 56 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10*DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 10 DNC 3  10 DNC 6  7  

Division=SPIN Overall 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16
1 40326 American Dream Wecker 129 Tartan Ten 9 1  12*DNC 3*  1  4*  4*  12*DNC 12*DNC 2  1  1  1  4*  2  
2 358 Madcap Hoskins 147 J30 12 3*  4*  12*DNC 12*DNC 3*  12*DNC 1  2  1  3  2  12*DNC 2  1  
3 32163 Knot Home Strzelewicz 180 Irwin 30 15 6*  3  2  5*  1  1  8*  12*DNC 5*  5*  3  2  3  12*DNC
4 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 19 7*  2  5*  6*  12*DNC 12*DNC 2  1  3  8*  5  3  12*DNC 3  
5 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 26 2  5  12*DNC 3  6*  2  4  12*DNC 12*DNC 7*  10*  4  6  7*  
6 USA6 Whaat's Up Herer 93 J-100 27 5  9*  12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 3  3  3  12*DNC 4  8  12*DNC 1  12*DNC
7 3692 Fast Market Chikos 168 J 24 31 12*DNC 1  1  2  8  5  6  12*DNC 12*DNC 10*  12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 8  
8 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 33 8*  8*  6*  12*DNC 5  6*  5  4  6*  9*  4  5  5  5  
9 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 114 Yamaha 36 37 12*DNC 7  8 DNF 4  2  12*DNC 7  12*DNC 12*DNC 2  9*  12*DNC 7  12*DNC
10 31272 Sirius Wagner 162 Ericson 35-II 38 4  6  4  12*DNC 7  12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 4  12*DNF 7  12*DNS 8*  6  
11 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 123 C&C 35 Mark 3 49 12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 9  7  12*DNC 12*DNC 12*DNC 6  6  8 DNF 9  4  

 



Division=JAM Overall 

 Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Total Week #1 Week #2 Week #4 Week #5 Week #6 Week #7 Week #8 Week #9 Week #10 Week #11 Week #13 Week #14 Week #15 Week #16
1 2 Accord Smith 132 Peterson 37 7 1*  15*DNC 15*DNC 1*  1  15*DNC 1  3*  1  15*DNC 1  1  1  1  
2 52254 Ariel Cullnan 186 Pearson 31-2 11 15*DNC 1  3*  3*  2  1  2  1  4*  2  15*DNC 2  3*  5*  
3 40330 Elan Anwar 135 Elite 37 17 3  6*  1  4*  3  6*  5*  15*DNC 6*  4*  3  3  2  2  
4 41058 Mirage TK 123 Beneteau First 375 21 15*DNC 3  2  8*  4*  3  3  4  2  6*  5*  4  5*  7*  
5 1474 Liquid Ice Narvaez 180 Capri 25 28 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 10*  2  9*  2  3  5  9  15*DNS 4  3  
6 51720 Intuition Dick 135 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 29 6*  15*DNC 5  7*  6  7*  15*DNC 6  8*  1  2  5  7*  4  
7 428 Cetacea Lazerow 123 Hunter 376 32 4  7  11*DNF 2  8*  11*DNF 15*DNC 15*DNC 11*DNF 3  4  15*DNC 6  6  
8 4230 Miller Time Miller 180 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 33 2  2  11*DNF 6  7  15*DNC 4  7  5  8*  10*  9*DNF 10*  9*  
9 26275 Java Jones 210 C&C 27 MK 3 37 5  4  6  5  5  5  11*  8*  7*  7  15*DNC 15*DNC 8*  8*  
10 16721 Moxie Silverman 192 Irwin Competition 30 46 15*DNC 15*DNC 4  9*  9*  4  6  5  15*DNS 9  15*DNC 9 DNF 9  10*  
11 2330 Tigress Majewski 150 Dufour Classic 36 64 15*DNC 5  15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 8  8  15*DNC 15*DNC 11  6  15*DNC 15 DNC 11  
12 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 153 Ericson 3410 71 15*DNC 9  11 DNF 15*DNC 15*DNC 9  10  15*DNC 15*DNC 10  7  15*DNC 15*DNC 15 DNC 
13 9 9 Lives II Seaverns 198 Hunter 30 78 7  8  11 DNF 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 7  15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15 DNC 15 DNC 15 DNC 
14 NONE Avanti Milejcyzk 210 Columbia 9.6 91 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15*DNC 15 DNC 15 DNC 15 DNC 8  15 DNC 11  12  

 


